BY-FLR-AC
Flare
(acoustic lighting)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

DECORATIVE
1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-FLR-AC
MODELS:1
L:       26.0" (66 cm)
Ø:     6.5" (16.5 cm）
Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)
L:       41.0" (104 cm)
Ø:     6.5" (16.5 cm）
Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)
L:       64.8" (164.5 сm)
Ø:     6.5" (16.5 cm）
Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)
L:       49.8" (126.5 cm)
Ø:     6.5" (16.5 cm）
Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)
L:       73.4" (186.5 сm)
Ø:     6.5" (16.5 cm）
Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)
A)	Length -
B)	Diameter -
C) Canopy -
A)	Length -
B)	Diameter -
C) Canopy -
A)	Length -
B)	Diameter -
C) Canopy -
A)	Length -
B)	Diameter -
C) Canopy -
A)	Length -
B)	Diameter -
C) Canopy -
B)
C)
A)
-S66
-S104
-S164
-S126
-S186
LED / 20W /  1400 lm / 110-277V
LED / 30W /  2100 lm / 110-277V
LED / 50W /  3500 lm / 110-277V
LED / 40W /  2800 lm / 110-277V
LED / 60W /  4200 lm / 110-277V
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Example:
CODE: BY-FLR-AC-S66-K30-DIM-80-MB-AC-001141
BY-FLR-AC-S66-
K30-DIM-80-